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FEDERACION ESPANOLA DE BOLOS o
PREMASTERS NACIONAL
BOWLING ILUSIONA PATERNA 16 Y 17 FEBRERO 2019 CS%
CLASIFICACION FEMENINA

ORD CODG CcLuB JUGADORAS 12 SERIE 22 SERIE 32 SERIE PART BOLOS PROMEDIO MAXPT MAXSER
1 524 LEVANTE BOWLING MAS LAZARO, Cristina 1266 1077 1196 18 3539 196,611 1266 1266
2 545 C.D.FUSIONB.T. VASQUEZ MEGIA, Keyla 1135 1041 1143 18 3319 184,389 1135 1143
3 538 B.C. TORREJON SANCHEZ MONTERO, M2 Angeles 1049 1036 1140 18 3225 179,167 1049 1140
4 519 C.D.FUSIONB.T. JULIA INGLES, Ingrid 933 1104 1159 18 3196 177,556 933 1159
5 529 C.D.FUSIONB.T. MURNOZ HUERTA, Carolina 1065 1056 1044 18 3165 175,833 1065 1065
6 526 CAPITAL BOWLING MIR CUEVAS, Raquel 1000 1022 1118 18 3140 174,444 1000 1118
7 508 C.D.FUSIONB.T. DIAZ-TOLEDO ALBERT, Remedios 1023 1141 975 18 3139 174,389 1023 1141
8 544 B.C. TORREJON URBISTAZU MECQ, Gabriela 1077 982 1052 18 3111 172,833 1077 1077
9 507 B.C. TORREJON DEL OLMO DE LA FUENTE, Sara 1010 1086 941 18 3037 168,722 1010 1086
10 513 CAPITAL BOWLING FRANCO BARRIOPEDRO, Teresa 952 1091 939 18 2982 165,667 952 1091
11 505 B.C. TORREJON CARTAGENA CASTEJON, Aurora 911 1007 1024 18 2942 163,444 911 1024
12 517 ILICITANO BOWLING HORNERO ESCOURIDO, Olga 900 1000 896 18 2796 155,333 900 1000



ORD CODG
1 202
2 281
3 173
4 182
5 244
6 256
7 272
8 102
9 205
10 139
11 285
12 122
13 130
14 229
15 186
16 174
17 125
18 131
19 224
20 191
21 106

N
N

298

CLUB
C.D. BOLICHES
C.B. CELTA
C.D. BOLICHES
CAPITAL BOWLING
C.D. BOLICHES
C.D. BOLICHES
EUROBOWLING
C.D. BOLICHES
C.D. BOLICHES
JOVENTUT AL-VICI C.B.
C.B. HALCONES
CAPITAL BOWLING
C.B. CELTA
LEVANTE BOWLING
C.B. BOLOTOMIZADOS
C.B. BOLOTOMIZADOS
C.B. COMARCAL
C.B. CELTA
C.B. HALCONES
C.B. HALCONES
C.D. BOLICHES
C.B. BOLOTOMIZADOS

FEDERACION ESPANOLA DE BOLOS

PREMASTERS NACIONAL

BOWLING ILUSIONA PATERNA 16 Y 17 FEBRERO 2019

CLASIFICACION MASCULINA

JUGADORES
JIMENEZ CARRION , Raul
RODRIGUEZ SUANZES,, Francisco J.
GARCIA GONZALEZ, Ifiigo
GONZALEZ CANTERO, , Julio
MORENO ORZAEZ, Javier
PASCUAL POTOT, Erwin

QUEREDA FERRE, Lorenzo

ACIN SAMANES, lon
LARRACOECHEA JAUSORO, Ignacio
CARDONA BURGUES, Alvar
ROSADO GARCIA , Javier
BARRIOPEDRO GARNACHO, Pablo
BRICENO CANIZO, Jesus Daniel
MERELLES SANCHIDRIAN , Javier
GONZALEZ SUAREZ, Pedro
GARCIA, Juan, Alejandro
BERGANZA GARCIA, Guillermo
BRICENO CANIZO, Luis Jesus
MARTINEZ LLORIA , Manuel

GRILLO BALLESTEROS, Joel Alexander

ALONSO FARRACES, Daniel
SERRANO GARCIA, Oscar

12 SERIE 22 SERIE 32 SERIE PART BOLOS PROMEDIO MAXPT MAXSER
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3420
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3355
3269

215,889
213,333
208,611
208,444
207,500
204,778
202,833
202,500
202,167
200,444
198,556
198,444
198,333
197,389
195,500
194,778
191,667
190,500
190,000
189,500
186,389
181,611
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1299
1217
1117
1137
1186
1256
1167
1166
1171
1129
1143
1038
1216
1121
1146
1149
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1040
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1041
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1124



ORD CODG
23 225
24 294
25 273
26 171

CLUB
C.D.BOWLING MARIVENT
LEVANTE BOWLING
C.B. HALCONES
CAPITAL BOWLING

FEDERACION ESPANOLA DE BOLOS

PREMASTERS NACIONAL

BOWLING ILUSIONA PATERNA 16 Y 17 FEBRERO 2019

CLASIFICACION MASCULINA

JUGADORES
MARTINEZ SANCHEZ , Esteban
SANCHIS NAVARRO, Borja
RAMIREZ , Esteban , José Antonio
GAMAZO BARRETO, Noe Ramédn

1084
988
909

1187

1069
1155
1082
1169

1068
1071
1159
410

18
18
18
15

3221
3214
3150
2766

178,944
178,556
175,000
184,400
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12 SERIE 22 SERIE 32 SERIE PART BOLOS PROMEDIO MAXPT MAXSER
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1084
1155
1159
1187



FEDERACION ESPANOLA DE BOLOS a
PREMASTERS NACIONAL CS%

BOWLING ILUSIONA PATERNA 16 Y 17 FEBRERO 2019

%

CATEGORIA FEMENINA
32 CLASIFICADA B.C. TORREJON SANCHEZ MONTERO, M2 Angeles 3225
22 CLASIFICADA C.D. FUSION B. T. VASQUEZ MEGIA, Keyla 3319
12 CLASIFICADA LEVANTE BOWLING MAS LAZARO, Cristina 3539
CATEGORIA MASCULINA
32 CLASIFICADO C.D. BOLICHES GARCIA GONZALEZ, lirigo 3755
22 CLASIFICADO C.B. CELTA RODRIGUEZ SUANZES, Francisco J. 3840

12 CLASIFICADO C.D. BOLICHES JIMENEZ CARRION, Raul 3886




